
Xcel Bronze Ages 5 and 6A
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
JJ Stalnaker MGA 6.750 31.850 7
Ember Loudin MGA 7.850 33.600 6
Lacey Hatfield Flipstarz 8.350 33.550 5
Malia Lemon Flipstarz 8.900 35.050 4
Harper Goldhardt WVGTC 9.200 35.900 3
Esme Heckler MGA 9.250 36.275 2
Delaney Wilson WVGTC 9.300 37.225 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Lacey Hatfield Flipstarz 8.050 33.550 7
JJ Stalnaker MGA 8.100 31.850 6
Harper Goldhardt WVGTC 8.200 35.900 5
Malia Lemon Flipstarz 8.400 35.050 4
Ember Loudin MGA 8.600 33.600 3
Esme Heckler MGA 9.150 36.275 2
Delaney Wilson WVGTC 9.400 37.225 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Ember Loudin MGA 8.300 33.600 7
JJ Stalnaker MGA 8.350 31.850 6
Lacey Hatfield Flipstarz 8.450 33.550 5
Malia Lemon Flipstarz 8.850 35.050 4
Delaney Wilson WVGTC 9.000 37.225 3
Harper Goldhardt WVGTC 9.100 35.900 2 TIE

Esme Heckler MGA 9.100 36.275 1 TIE

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
JJ Stalnaker MGA 8.650 31.850 7
Lacey Hatfield Flipstarz 8.700 33.550 6
Esme Heckler MGA 8.775 36.275 5
Ember Loudin MGA 8.850 33.600 4
Malia Lemon Flipstarz 8.900 35.050 3
Harper Goldhardt WVGTC 9.400 35.900 2
Delaney Wilson WVGTC 9.525 37.225 1

All-Around Score Rank
JJ Stalnaker MGA 31.850 7
Lacey Hatfield Flipstarz 33.550 6
Ember Loudin MGA 33.600 5
Malia Lemon Flipstarz 35.050 4



Harper Goldhardt WVGTC 35.900 3
Esme Heckler MGA 36.275 2
Delaney Wilson WVGTC 37.225 1

Xcel Bronze Age 6B
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Joelle Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 8
Maddie Garner MGA 8.450 33.250 7
Skylar Dale WVGTC 8.650 35.850 6
Hazel Haynes Revolution 8.800 34.625 5
Charlotte Bodkin Flipstarz 8.850 32.725 4
Harper Ryan WVGTC 9.200 37.300 3
Emersyn Thornton Revolution 9.350 37.725 2
Wynnie Walls Revolution 9.400 37.725 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Joelle Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 8
Hazel Haynes Revolution 7.500 34.625 7
Maddie Garner MGA 7.800 33.250 6
Charlotte Bodkin Flipstarz 7.850 32.725 5
Skylar Dale WVGTC 8.700 35.850 4
Harper Ryan WVGTC 9.100 37.300 3
Wynnie Walls Revolution 9.450 37.725 2
Emersyn Thornton Revolution 9.700 37.725 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Joelle Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 8
Charlotte Bodkin Flipstarz 7.300 32.725 7
Maddie Garner MGA 8.500 33.250 6
Skylar Dale WVGTC 9.100 35.850 5
Emersyn Thornton Revolution 9.250 37.725 4
Hazel Haynes Revolution 9.300 34.625 3
Harper Ryan WVGTC 9.425 37.300 2
Wynnie Walls Revolution 9.475 37.725 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Joelle Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 8
Maddie Garner MGA 8.500 33.250 7
Charlotte Bodkin Flipstarz 8.725 32.725 6
Hazel Haynes Revolution 9.025 34.625 5
Skylar Dale WVGTC 9.400 35.850 4 TIE

Wynnie Walls Revolution 9.400 37.725 3 TIE



Emersyn Thornton Revolution 9.425 37.725 2
Harper Ryan WVGTC 9.575 37.300 1

All-Around Score Rank
Joelle Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 8
Charlotte Bodkin Flipstarz 32.725 7
Maddie Garner MGA 33.250 6
Hazel Haynes Revolution 34.625 5
Skylar Dale WVGTC 35.850 4
Harper Ryan WVGTC 37.300 3
Wynnie Walls Revolution 37.725 2 TIE

Emersyn Thornton Revolution 37.725 1 TIE

Xcel Bronze Age 7A
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Addie Skinner MGA 8.750 35.325 6
Adalyn Young Flipstarz 8.800 34.700 5
Raina Smith MGA 8.850 35.050 4
Kennedy Cumberledge Revolution 8.900 36.200 3
Alexis Riffle MGA 9.350 36.425 2
Ella Daniels Revolution 9.500 37.725 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Addie Skinner MGA 8.200 35.325 6
Adalyn Young Flipstarz 8.300 34.700 5 TIE

Raina Smith MGA 8.300 35.050 4 TIE

Kennedy Cumberledge Revolution 9.000 36.200 3
Alexis Riffle MGA 9.150 36.425 2
Ella Daniels Revolution 9.475 37.725 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Raina Smith MGA 8.800 35.050 6
Adalyn Young Flipstarz 8.900 34.700 5 TIE

Alexis Riffle MGA 8.900 36.425 4 TIE

Addie Skinner MGA 9.250 35.325 3
Kennedy Cumberledge Revolution 9.300 36.200 2
Ella Daniels Revolution 9.325 37.725 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Adalyn Young Flipstarz 8.700 34.700 6
Kennedy Cumberledge Revolution 9.000 36.200 5
Alexis Riffle MGA 9.025 36.425 4



Raina Smith MGA 9.100 35.050 3
Addie Skinner MGA 9.125 35.325 2
Ella Daniels Revolution 9.425 37.725 1

ALL AROUND Score All-Around Rank
Adalyn Young Flipstarz 34.700 6
Raina Smith MGA 35.050 5
Addie Skinner MGA 35.325 4
Kennedy Cumberledge Revolution 36.200 3
Alexis Riffle MGA 36.425 2
Ella Daniels Revolution 37.725 1

Xcel Bronze Age 7B
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Ariyah Liller Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Eleanor Wright Revolution 8.900 36.775 5
Poppy Pocratsky WVGTC 9.100 37.350 4
Charlotte Horton Revolution 9.150 37.300 3
Mika Guthrie WVGTC 9.300 37.800 2
Cameran Moore Revolution 9.400 36.950 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Ariyah Liller Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Eleanor Wright Revolution 9.250 36.775 5
Poppy Pocratsky WVGTC 9.275 37.350 4
Cameran Moore Revolution 9.500 36.950 3 TIE

Charlotte Horton Revolution 9.500 37.300 2 TIE

Mika Guthrie WVGTC 9.600 37.800 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Ariyah Liller Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Cameran Moore Revolution 8.700 36.950 5
Charlotte Horton Revolution 9.000 37.300 4
Mika Guthrie WVGTC 9.325 37.800 3
Eleanor Wright Revolution 9.375 36.775 2
Poppy Pocratsky WVGTC 9.400 37.350 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Ariyah Liller Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Eleanor Wright Revolution 9.250 36.775 5
Cameran Moore Revolution 9.350 36.950 4
Poppy Pocratsky WVGTC 9.575 37.350 3 TIE



Mika Guthrie WVGTC 9.575 37.800 2 TIE

Charlotte Horton Revolution 9.650 37.300 1

ALL AROUND Score All-Around Rank
Ariyah Liller Revolution 0.000 6
Eleanor Wright Revolution 36.775 5
Cameran Moore Revolution 36.950 4
Charlotte Horton Revolution 37.300 3
Poppy Pocratsky WVGTC 37.350 2
Mika Guthrie WVGTC 37.800 1

Xcel Bronze Age 8
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Scarlett Leiseth WVGTC 0.000 0.000 9
Elley Fox Revolution 8.800 35.950 8 TIE

Brooklyn Golden WVGTC 8.800 36.950 7 TIE

Emma Knavenshue MGA 8.850 35.650 6
Mira Ratnakar MGA 9.000 36.350 5
Aurora Waldron WVGTC 9.150 36.600 4 TIE

Evalyn Smith Flipstarz 9.150 37.250 3 TIE

Piper Sauchuck Flipstarz 9.300 37.625 2
Bryer Bartholow WVGTC 9.450 37.550 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Scarlett Leiseth WVGTC 0.000 0.000 9
Mira Ratnakar MGA 8.750 36.350 8
Emma Knavenshue MGA 8.900 35.650 7
Elley Fox Revolution 9.100 35.950 6 TIE

Evalyn Smith Flipstarz 9.100 37.250 5 TIE

Bryer Bartholow WVGTC 9.100 37.550 4 TIE

Brooklyn Golden WVGTC 9.300 36.950 3
Aurora Waldron WVGTC 9.350 36.600 2
Piper Sauchuck Flipstarz 9.725 37.625 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Scarlett Leiseth WVGTC 0.000 0.000 9
Emma Knavenshue MGA 8.700 35.650 8
Elley Fox Revolution 8.850 35.950 7 TIE

Aurora Waldron WVGTC 8.850 36.600 6 TIE

Piper Sauchuck Flipstarz 9.200 37.625 5
Mira Ratnakar MGA 9.300 36.350 4
Evalyn Smith Flipstarz 9.400 37.250 3



Brooklyn Golden WVGTC 9.550 36.950 2
Bryer Bartholow WVGTC 9.625 37.550 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Scarlett Leiseth WVGTC 0.000 0.000 9
Elley Fox Revolution 9.200 35.950 8 TIE

Emma Knavenshue MGA 9.200 35.650 7 TIE

Aurora Waldron WVGTC 9.250 36.600 6
Mira Ratnakar MGA 9.300 36.350 5 TIE

Brooklyn Golden WVGTC 9.300 36.950 4 TIE

Bryer Bartholow WVGTC 9.375 37.550 3
Piper Sauchuck Flipstarz 9.400 37.625 2
Evalyn Smith Flipstarz 9.600 37.250 1

All-Around Score Rank
Scarlett Leiseth WVGTC 0.000 9
Emma Knavenshue MGA 35.650 8
Elley Fox Revolution 35.950 7
Mira Ratnakar MGA 36.350 6
Aurora Waldron WVGTC 36.600 5
Brooklyn Golden WVGTC 36.950 4
Evalyn Smith Flipstarz 37.250 3
Bryer Bartholow WVGTC 37.550 2
Piper Sauchuck Flipstarz 37.625 1

Xcel Bronze Ages 9+
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Addy Quesenberry Flipstarz 8.500 35.125 7
Ella McCauley MGA 8.700 34.850 6
Lily Thewlis WVGTC 8.850 36.650 5
Harmony Hymes MGA 9.050 35.825 4
Hannah Wilson WVGTC 9.400 37.400 3
Lydia Weimer WVGTC 9.425 37.400 2
Maggie Denne WVGTC 9.500 38.050 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Ella McCauley MGA 8.100 34.850 7
Harmony Hymes MGA 8.700 35.825 6
Hannah Wilson WVGTC 9.150 37.400 5
Lily Thewlis WVGTC 9.175 36.650 4
Lydia Weimer WVGTC 9.225 37.400 3
Maggie Denne WVGTC 9.250 38.050 2



Addy Quesenberry Flipstarz 9.300 35.125 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Ella McCauley MGA 9.000 34.850 7
Harmony Hymes MGA 9.050 35.825 6
Addy Quesenberry Flipstarz 9.075 35.125 5
Lydia Weimer WVGTC 9.200 37.400 4
Hannah Wilson WVGTC 9.300 37.400 3
Lily Thewlis WVGTC 9.400 36.650 2
Maggie Denne WVGTC 9.650 38.050 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Addy Quesenberry Flipstarz 8.250 35.125 7
Harmony Hymes MGA 9.025 35.825 6
Ella McCauley MGA 9.050 34.850 5
Lily Thewlis WVGTC 9.225 36.650 4
Lydia Weimer WVGTC 9.550 37.400 2 TIE

Hannah Wilson WVGTC 9.550 37.400 2 TIE

Maggie Denne WVGTC 9.650 38.050 1

All-Around Score Rank
Ella McCauley MGA 34.850 7
Addy Quesenberry Flipstarz 35.125 6
Harmony Hymes MGA 35.825 5
Lily Thewlis WVGTC 36.650 4
Lydia Weimer WVGTC 37.400 3 TIE

Hannah Wilson WVGTC 37.400 2 TIE

Maggie Denne WVGTC 38.050 1


